
Coaches:

 Henninger
(B) V Tennis (Syracuse City)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
6, 2018 Fri Regular

Season Westhill 4:30 PM 6:15
PM

Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) NL

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular
Season @ Fulton 4:30 PM 6:15

PM
Bodley High School
Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED Apr
12, 2018 Thu Regular

Season
@ Fayetteville-
Manlius 4:30 PM FM HS Tennis Courts L

Apr 13, 2018 Fri Regular
Season

@ Cicero-North
Syracuse 4:30 PM CNS HS-Tennis

Courts L

Apr 24, 2018 Tue Regular
Season West Genesee 11:00

AM
Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

Apr 26, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

Cicero-North
Syracuse

11:00
AM

12:30
PM

Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

Fayetteville-
Manlius 4:30 PM 6:15

PM
Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

May 2, 2018 Wed Regular
Season Fulton 4:30 PM 6:15

PM
Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

May 3, 2018 Thu Regular
Season Baldwinsville 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular
Season @ Baldwinsville 4:30 PM 6:30

PM
Bville - Durgee Tennis
Courts L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Liverpool 4:30 PM LIVERPOOL HS

Tennis Courts L

May 10, 2018 Thu Regular
Season

@ West
Genesee 4:30 PM WG-HS Tennis Courts L

POSTPONED May
11, 2018 Fri Regular

Season Liverpool 4:30 PM 6:15
PM

Nottingham (Tennis
Courts) L

Date: 2026-03-11


	Henninger (B) V Tennis (Syracuse City) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) V Tennis (Syracuse City)


